Rittal - The System.

VX 8619.330

Adaptor pieces, 482.6 mm (19")

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEI S‘I'lﬂ'l'm>> CLIMATE II'I'M.>> nnsmumn>>somtm SEIWI}ES>>

DHELM LOH GROUP

-



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

VX 8619.330 - Adaptor pieces, 482.6 mm (19") for VX, VX

SE

The 1 U sub-section of adaptor sections. For the installation of subracks and other 482.6 mm

(19") equipment.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Units

Installation dimensions

Note

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 8619.330

Sheet steel, 2 mm

Assembly parts

1U

Installation width for components: 19"

The 482.6 mm (19") measurement applies when mounting on the
frame of 600 mm wide enclosures.

Depth-offset installation in 600 mm wide enclosures is possible
using punched sections with mounting flanges, 18 x 64 mm

4 pc(s).

0.22

0.22

73269098
4028177927025
EC002625

27189234



