

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8619.330

Adaptor pieces, 482.6 mm (19")

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

VX 8619.330 - Adaptor pieces, 482.6 mm (19") for VX, VX SE

The 1 U sub-section of adaptor sections. For the installation of subracks and other 482.6 mm (19") equipment.

Features

Model No.	VX 8619.330
Product description	
Material	Sheet steel, 2 mm
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Units	1 U
Installation dimensions	Installation width for components: 19"
Note	<p>The 482.6 mm (19") measurement applies when mounting on the frame of 600 mm wide enclosures.</p> <p>Depth-offset installation in 600 mm wide enclosures is possible using punched sections with mounting flanges, 18 x 64 mm</p>
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.22
Gross weight	0.22
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177927025
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234